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6
15:00

1600 m
80.000 

FOLLOW CAPE RACING ON SOCIAL MEDIA OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 80.000  (47.500 15.200 7.600 3.800 1.900)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

52.50

Global Speed
4j. b W (Global View - Speedy Chestnut)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: G Macgregor & Mr L Sherrell

Keagan De Melo

25.03 Durbanville 8 1600 67,0 C Orffer Kelp Forest, Final Edition, Rainbow Colours
11.02 Kenilworth 9 1600 34,0 K Steyn Augusta Blue, Downing Seven, Bennelong 
27.11 Kenilworth 10 1600 67,0 C Habib Doubling Up, Elegant Noble, Jack Ryan
12.11 Kenilworth 9 1400 51,0 J P V'd Merwe Holy Orders, Stratospheric, Hawk Circle
19.10 Durbanville 6 1400 67,0 L Mxothwa Ponte Pietra, Holy Orders, Autumn Moon

2
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

56.00

Logistical
4j. b W (Trippi - Wayward)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs J I Bloch, A C P Cotte

Diego De Gouveia

05.04 Kenilworth 11 1200 34,0 J P V'd Merwe Lunch Money, Cafe Culture, Rubertus
28.01 Kenilworth 11 1200 21,0 K De Melo Carriacou, Cider House Rules, Aspect
23.11 Kenilworth 4 1200 4,3 K De Melo Bullitt, Green Falcon, Gimme Gorgeous
05.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 8,0 K De Melo Quandary, Montien, Green Falcon

3
Box: 3
ML: 51,0

53.50

Jacksway
6j. b W (Jackson - Sailaway)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: E Aldous

C Bantam

19.04 Kenilworth 13 1400 126,0 C Bantam Contiguous, Oliver, Red William
14.03 Durbanville 14 1400 101,0 C Bantam Numzaan, Laughing William, Oliver
20.08 Fvp 5 2200 67,0 S Khathi Hukum, On Your Marks, Nussply
13.08 Fvp 9 2000 84,3 S Khathi My Boy Reecey, On Your Marks, Kunta Kint
23.07 Fvp 7 2000 101,0 S Khathi Swanking, Raio, Hukum

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

59.00

Otis The Brave
4j. b W (Var - Girl On The Run)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Devin Ashby

25.03 Durbanville 4 1600 41,0 D Ashby Kelp Forest, Final Edition, Rainbow Colours
28.01 Kenilworth 12 1200 34,0 D Ashby Carriacou, Cider House Rules, Aspect
23.11 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 D Ashby Bullitt, Green Falcon, Gimme Gorgeous

5
Box: 5
ML: 9,0

55.00

Legal Chitchat
4j. b W (William Longsword - Law Of The Jung

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Luyolo Mxothwa

28.03 Durbanville 11 1800 6,5 L Mxothwa Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
21.01 Kenilworth 7 1800 51,0 K Matsunyane Sudden Song, Mucho Dinero, Cosmic Event
22.12 Kenilworth 5 1800 21,0 K Matsunyane Ready Or Not, Madison Blues, Elegant Nobl
23.11 Kenilworth 4 2000 17,0 K Matsunyane Sudden Song, William The First, Mister Mon
05.11 Kenilworth 11 1600 51,0 J Solomons Rockpool, Selukwe, Mohandas

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

59.50

Green Mandarin
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Narjis)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs Asogan Govender, S 

Richard Fourie

05.04 Kenilworth 8 1200 9,5 A Arries Lunch Money, Cafe Culture, Rubertus
07.12 Kenilworth 5 1600 11,0 A Domeyer Coronation Time, Selukwe, Bennelong Point
28.10 Fairview 2 1600 1,7 C Habib Perfection, Green Mandarin, Foot Soldier
25.04 Grp 4 1200 13,5 C F Dicken Big Slick, Captain Catman, Majestic Warrior

7
Box: 7
ML: 67,0

54.50

Twice Told
4j. b W (Twice Over - Georgeous Gaby)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs Jace Chetty, R C Moo

Grant Behr

01.03 Kenilworth 13 1600 26,0 G Van Niekerk Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
07.02 Kenilworth 6 1200 101,0 G Behr Kebonalesedi, Hawk Circle, Mighty Mac
31.12 Kenilworth 9 1200 67,0 G Behr Usa's Hope, Simply Beautiful, Mighty Mac

8
Box: 8
ML: 21,0

57.50

State Of Shock
5j. b W (Jackson - Mixed Emotions)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: C S Gregson

Oswald Noach

14.03 Durbanville 6 1400 17,0 O Noach Numzaan, Laughing William, Oliver
01.03 Kenilworth 9 1600 15,0 O Noach Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
31.01 Kenilworth 3 1400 67,0 O Noach Rosh Kedesh, Promettere, State Of Shock
03.01 Kenilworth 10 1400 17,0 O Noach Master Point, Bennelong Point, Intimidator
07.12 Kenilworth 10 1600 34,0 O Noach Coronation Time, Selukwe, Bennelong Point

9
Box: 9
ML: 67,0

52.50

Landingonthemoon
4j. b W (Jay Peg - Lunar Landing)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: S C Preston

Keanen Steyn

05.04 Kenilworth 9 1600 67,0 A Arries Promettere, Donder Storm, Marshall Field
28.03 Durbanville 7 1800 41,0 A Arries Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
20.02 Kenilworth 9 2000 81,0 J Solomons Mister Monocle, Virginia Sweet, Coronation 
31.01 Kenilworth 6 2000 26,0 J Solomons Selukwe, Autumn Moon, Madison Blues
03.01 Kenilworth 6 2000 41,0 J P V'd Merwe Impetuous, Quantifier, Donder Storm

10
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

59.50

Rainbow Colours
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Between Raindr

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: G G Palmer & Mrs D Palmer

S Veale

25.03 Durbanville 3 1600 11,0 S Veale Kelp Forest, Final Edition, Rainbow Colours
01.03 Kenilworth 12 1600 15,0 A Domeyer Inside Story, Promettere, Kelp Forest
31.01 Kenilworth 5 1400 11,0 A Domeyer Rosh Kedesh, Promettere, State Of Shock
17.12 Kenilworth 7 1200 6,5 S Tamela Gimme's Laddie, Aussenkehr, Black Egret
16.11 Kenilworth 2 1200 41,0 J P V'd Merwe Tuscan Gold, Rainbow Colours, Gimme's La

11
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

57.50

Deauville
3j. b H (William Longsword - City Of Athens)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs R L Gabler & K P Trut

Anthony Andrews

12
Box: 12
ML: 5,0

59.50

Rubertus
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Rainbow Flag)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Dr B C Arrison, Messrs B P Fi

Aldo Domeyer

19.04 Kenilworth 5 1400 9,0 A Domeyer Contiguous, Oliver, Red William
05.04 Kenilworth 3 1200 67,0 D Ashby Lunch Money, Cafe Culture, Rubertus
05.11 Kenilworth 16 1600 15,0 G Wright Rockpool, Selukwe, Mohandas
19.10 Durbanville 5 1400 9,5 G Wright William Rufus, Run For Me, Intimidator
13.08 Kenilworth 4 1000 9,0 C Orffer Red Impact, Aussenkehr, Prevalence
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6
15:00

1600 m
80.000 

FOLLOW CAPE RACING ON SOCIAL MEDIA OPEN MAIDEN
Rennpreis: 80.000  (47.500 15.200 7.600 3.800 1.900)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 5,0

60.00

Red William
4j. ch W (William Longsword - Jeweller's Joy)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Mesdames R B Mardon & L 

Craig Zackey

19.04 Kenilworth 3 1400 8,0 L Mxothwa Contiguous, Oliver, Red William
14.03 Durbanville 7 1400 11,0 A Arries Numzaan, Laughing William, Oliver
28.08 Kenilworth 6 1400 7,0 K Matsunyane Triple Time, Sudden Song, Nevada King
13.08 Kenilworth 4 1400 7,0 K Strydom Le Morne, Donder Storm, Cider House Rule
08.06 Kenilworth 6 1400 101,0 G Behr Royal Aussie, Pas De Nom, Teatro

Ergebnis: Quoten:


